
Auditions - Grades 6 - 9 
August 23 - 3:15 - 4:30 (Classroom) 
August 24 - 3:15 - 4:30 (Classroom) 

Rehearsals 
Monday, August 27 - 7:30 am - Full Cast - It’s Showtime (Classroom) 
Tuesday, August 28 - 7:30 am - Full Cast - It’s Showtime (Classroom) 
Thursday, August 30 - 7:30 am - Penguins (Classroom) 
Friday, August 31 - 3:150 - 4:30 pm - Full Cast (Theatre) 

Tuesday, September 4 - 7:30 am - Full Cast - Wild and Free (Classroom) 
Wednesday, September 5 - 7:30 am - Gloria, Melman, Alex, Marty 
Thursday, September 6 - 7:30 am - Marty and Alex - Best Friends 
Friday, September 7 - Rising Star Workshop - Mrs. Atkin’s Room 
Saturday, September 8 - 10:30 am - Noon - Full Cast  (LS - 9 - 10:15) THEATRE 

Monday, September 10 - 7:30 am - Scene 2 - Full Cast  (Classroom) 
Tuesday, September 11 - 7:30 am - Scene 2 - Full Cast (Classroom) 
Thursday, September 13 - 7:30 am - Scene 3 - Alex, Marty, Gloria, Melman, Penguins, Mason 
Friday, September 15 - 3:15 - 4:30 pm - Scene 3 - Alex, Marty, Gloria, Melman, Penguins, Mason 
Saturday, September 15 - 10 am - 1 pm MANDATORY  Full Cast  THEATRE 

Monday, September 17 - 7:30 am - Scene 5 - Penguins 
Tuesday, September 18 - Full Cast - 5:30 pm - 7 pm 
Thursday, September 20 - 7:30 am - Scene 7 - Full Cast 
Friday, September 21 - Rising Star Workshop - Mrs. Atkin’s Room 
Saturday, September 22 - 10:30 am - Noon - Theatre (LS - 9 - 10:15) 

Mandatory Rehearsals 
Saturday, September 15 - 10 am - 1 pm 
Monday, September 24 - 5 pm - 7:30 pm - (Red - 5 - 6:15, Blue - 6:15 - 7:30) 
Tuesday, September 25 - 5 pm - 7:30 pm - (Blue - 5 - 6:15, Red - 6:15 - 7:30) 
Thursday, September 27 - 5 pm - 7:30 pm - (Red - 5 - 6:15, Blue - 6:15 - 7:30) 

Performances 
Friday, September 28 - 9 am (Red)  and 10:30 am (Blue) 
Saturday, September 29 - 7 pm (Red) 
Sunday, September 30 - 2 pm (Blue)


